
CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE EN2533

CIVIL ENGINEERING (DTE Code 253319110) 

(Total Veanet Seats = 18) 

Merit Admission MHT CET 
Student IDD Student Full Name Gender JEE % HSC % SSC % 

No. Category (PCM) % 

Kawathekar Gayatri Kishor
Wagh Tushar Sunil 
Chandile Vishal Sanjay 
Nade Sandesh Petras
Waghmode Mayuri Arjun
Rathod Vikas Ankush
Satpute Rajkishor Ankush 
Santre Devika Dilip
Rathod Pavan Subhash 

Female
Male 
Male 
Male 

Female 

70.86
56.8 

51.26 
41.91 
39.42 
35.83
30.01 
28.16
4.57 

NA 
NA 
NA 

EN22225937 SC 75.33 86.2 

OPEN 81.33 
78.33

EN22127482 91.6 
EN22199497 NT 81.4 

62.17 
81.17
63.17 

83.67
81.5 

71.54 

SC NA 58.2 
83.2 
84.2 
84.4 

EN22158554 
EN22239803 NT NA 

EN22235881 Male NT NA 
Male OPEN 

OBC 
.86 

Female 
Male 

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at 

EN22253151 
EN22257120 
EN22257563 

NA 
NA 

80.4 

OPEN 77.8 

institute. 

COLLEGESHATU 

DTE PRINCIPAL 
Principal 

C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. 

CODE 

2533 

AURANG



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA 

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final MeritList of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE : EN2533

cOMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253324210) 
(Total Vcanct Seats = 04) 

Merit Admission MHT CET 
Student ID 

No. 
JEE %% HSC %| SSC % Student Full Name Gender

Category (PCM) % 

63 81.2 13.85 
NA 

46.17 
31.5 
25.46
4.57 

Male 
Male 

OBC EN22158915 Warade Aniket Anil 
EN22249903 Gavli Manas Vijay
EN22200803 Devkate Sushant Sanjay 
EN22178503 Kulthe Bhagwat Murlidhar 

OBC 81 83.8 
Male 71.8 

76.6 
Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at 

66.17 
66.5 

NT NA 

Male OBC NA 

institute. 

SHA 
DTE 

OLLEGEEOF 
V 

PRINCIPAL
Principal

C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of EngtneeringKanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

CODE 
2533 

AURANGA

|U5 | Pisnlar nfr: 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA 

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final MeritListof AgainstCAP Vacancy For Admissionto B. Tech FirstYear Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

DTE CODE EN2533Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (DTE Code:-253329310) 

(Total Vcanct Seats = 04) 

Admission MHT CET Merit Student Full Name Gender JEE % HSC % SSC % Student ID Category (PCM) % 
No. 

77.17 
75.33
75.83
73.33 

77.8 
69.8 
72.8 
55.2 

NA 60.08 
55.89

Female 
Male 
Female
Female

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required doeuments & payment of fees at 

EN22229907 
EN22250606 Ghungrad Onkar Kishor 
EN22230702 
EN22254590 BhaskarPrerana Prakash

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

Ethape ShivaniVinod
NA 

NA 
8.52 

14.99Ethape Mayuri Vijay 
NA 

institute. 

EGE 0 SHAF 

PRINCIPAL DTE 
CODE 
2533 

Principal C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. 
RANGABA



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA 

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final MeritList of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE EN2533 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (DTE Code:-253361210) 
(Total Veanct Seats=06) 

Merit Admission MHT CET 
Student ID Student Full Name Gender JEE % HSC % SSC % 

No. Category (PCM) % 

Sanap Shubham Namdeo Male NA 77.5 74 NT 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

NT 

43.31 EN22256609 
EN22208512 Deshmukh Pratik Shankar 
EN22238218 DhormareKaran Sudhakar

EN22250129 Bodkhe Ganesh Sanjay 
EN22249453 Amrute Rohit Prabhakar 
EN22156357 Gite Sidheshwar Sahebrav

Male NA 77.83 47.6639.87
39.6 Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at 

NA 73.08 83 

69.67 74.2 
78.6 
53.8 

19.25 NA 

16.09 NA 67.67
6 2 NA 75.17

institute. 

AU CG 

DTE 

CoLLEGE OF F 

PRINGUBAL CODE 

2533 C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. 

4URANGABAD 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

DTE CODE- EN2533
Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) 

ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING (DTE Code- 253384410) 

CTotal Vcanct Seats = 04) 

Gender Admission 

Category

MHT CET 
Merit JEE % HSC % SSC % 

Student ID Student Full Name (PCM) % 
No. 

82.6 
63.6 
92.2 
78.6 

50.81 2.24 85.33
EWS 
EWS 

OPEN 
OPEN 

Male 
EN22126968 

EN22215340 
EN22186980 

EN22148674 

|Morgaonkar Shantanu Shailash 

Tilak Seema Dilip 
Patil MansiKishor
Lakhwale Manindar Kaur 

82 
85.67 
76.67

NA 
Female
Female
Male 

50.81
42.51 
34.66 

8.53 
NA 

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at 

institute. 
SHAiRU CO 

DTE 

EGE OF E 
ENG PRINCIIPAL 

Principal 
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. 

CODE 

2533 

NGABAD
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