Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

CIVIL ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253319110) (Total Vcanct Seats = 18)

Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
1	EN22225937	Kawathekar Gayatri Kishor	Female	SC	70.86	NA	75.33	86.2
2	EN22127482	Wagh Tushar Sunil	Male	OPEN	56.8	NA	81.33	91.6
3	EN22199497	Chandile Vishal Sanjay	Male	NT	51.26	NA	78.33	81.4
4	EN22158554	Nade Sandesh Petras	Male	SC	41.91	NA	62.17	58.2
5	EN22239803	Waghmode Mayuri Arjun	Female	NT	39.42	NA	81.17	83.2
6	EN22235881	Rathod Vikas Ankush	Male	NT	35.83	NA	63.17	84.2
7	EN22253151	Satpute Rajkishor Ankush	Male	OPEN	30.01	79.86	83.67	84.4
8	EN22257120	Santre Devika Dilip	Female	OBC	28.16	NA	81.5	80.4
9	EN22257563	Rathod Pavan Subhash	Male	OPEN	4.57	NA	71.54	77.8

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at institute.



C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253324210) (Total Vcanct Seats = 04)									
Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	МНТ СЕТ (РСМ) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %	
1	EN22158915	Warade Aniket Anil	Male	OBC	46.17	13.85	63	81.2	
2	EN22249903	Gavli Manas Vijay	Male	OBC	31.5	NA	81	83.8	
3	EN22200803	Devkate Sushant Sanjay	Male	NT	25.46	NA	66.17	71.8	
4	EN22178503	Kulthe Bhagwat Murlidhar	Male	OBC	4.57	NA	66.5	76.6	

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at institute.



PAL C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253329310) (Total Vcanct Seats = 04)										
Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %		
- 1	EN22229907	Ethape Shivani Vinod	Female	OPEN	60.08	NA	77.17	77.8		
		Ghungrad Onkar Kishor	Male	OPEN	55.89	NA	75.33	69.8		
2	EN22230702	Ethape Mayuri Vijay	Female	OPEN	14.99	NA	75.83	72.8		
4	EN22254590	Bhaskar Prerana Prakash	Female	OPEN	NA	8.52	73.33	55.2		

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at institute.



PRINCIPAL Principal C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.



Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253361210) (Total Vcanct Seats = 06)

Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
1	EN22256609	Sanap Shubham Namdeo	Male	NT	43.31	NA	77.5	74
2	EN22208512	Deshmukh Pratik Shankar	Male	OPEN	39.87	NA	77.83	47.66
3	EN22238218	Dhormare Karan Sudhakar	Male	OPEN	39.6	NA	73.08	83
4	EN22250129	Bodkhe Ganesh Sanjay	Male	OPEN	19.25	NA	69.67	74.2
5	EN22249453	Amrute Rohit Prabhakar	Male	OPEN	16.09	NA	67.67	78.6
6	EN22156357	Gite Sidheshwar Sahebrav	Male	NT	2	NA	75.17	53.8

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at institute.



PRINCIPAL C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.



Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final Merit List of Against CAP Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253384410) (Total Vcanct Seats = 04)										
Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %		
		La Classica Sheilach	Male	EWS	50.81	2.24	85.33	82.6		
1	EN22126968	Morgaonkar Shantanu Shailash		EWS	50.81	NA	82	63.6		
2	EN22215340	Tilak Seema Dilip	Female		42.51	8.53	85.67	92.2		
2	EN22186980	Patil Mansi Kishor	Female	OPEN			76.67	78.6		
3	EN22148674	Lakhwale Manindar Kaur	Male	OPEN	34.66	NA		70.0		

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at institute.



PRINCIPAL Principal C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.